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PRODUCT DATA SHEET ʹ TOILET TISSUE

CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO 
TOILET TISSUE 24 ROLLS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet
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you a soft, gentle, and sustainable alternative to 
tree based toilet paper. 
Made with FSC-certified sustainable Bamboo.

DATA SHEET VERSION 002

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 15

5

75

pack width

pack depth

pack height

pack weight

rolls per pack

case material

pack barcode

400mm

200mm

325mm

3000g

24

cardboard

5060561630288

sheets per rolls

gross weight per roll

tissue sheet width

tissue sheet length

200

110g

105mm 

120mm

PACK SKU CODE - PFTOILT24

LCA per 
unit (kg)

4.51

� Each 200 sheet roll is made from fast-growing FSC certified Bamboo

� Certified by the Vegan Society. 

� Kind to skin, dermatologically tested.

� Tested PFAS free

� 100% plastic free and minimally packaged to help reduce waste.

� Inner and outer packaging can be easily recycled.

� Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.
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